

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-07SR	Coastal Learning Center - Howell	Plainfield	1	Ideal*	\$179.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$185.00	
				Noor	\$209.00	
				Nelvi	\$212.00	
				F.S.	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$260.00	
				Peak Hour	\$273.00	
				F & A	\$279.00	
				On Time	\$341.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$402.00	
CS-34SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	First Care Medical*	\$297.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$325.00	
				On Time	\$370.00	
CS-36SR	Burnet Middle School - Union Aide	Union	8	On The Dot*	\$180.00	\$0.01
				F & A	\$191.00	
				By Faith	\$201.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Jones	\$220.00	
				Cross	\$223.20	
				BRCK	\$231.00	
				First Care Medical	\$234.00	
				Villani Bus	\$236.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				Nelvi	\$264.00	
				F.S.	\$272.00	
				Madison Coach	\$299.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-41SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth Linden	1 2	F & A*	\$284.00	\$0.20
				First Care Medical	\$293.00	
				CPL	\$339.50	
				Madison Coach	\$375.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-43SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	3	F & A*	\$264.00	\$0.20
				First Care Medical	\$287.00	
				Horizon Link	\$298.00	
				CPL	\$349.50	
				Madison Coach	\$375.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-44SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth Union	2 1	F & A*	\$236.00	\$0.20
				First Care Medical	\$283.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	
				CPL	\$298.10	
				On Time	\$319.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
CS-45SR	Jardine Academy - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth	3	F & A*	\$237.00	\$0.20
				Horizon Link	\$238.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				CPL	\$302.09	
				On Time	\$319.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-56SR	Lakeview Learning Center - Wayne	Rahway	1	Jaris*	\$148.00	\$1.00
				Noor	\$148.00	\$2.50
				Ideal	\$155.00	
				K & S	\$160.00	
				Busy Bee	\$163.00	
				Nelvi	\$163.00	
				F.S.	\$182.00	
				F & A	\$209.00	
				Peak Hour	\$219.00	
				On Time	\$226.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-81SR	ARC Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Elizabeth	4	F & A*	\$271.00	\$0.20
				First Care Medical	\$293.00	
				On The Dot	\$294.00	
				Madison Coach	\$375.00	
				K & S	\$450.00	
CS-86SR	Deron II School - Montclair	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$163.00	\$2.50
				Jaris	\$168.00	
				F & A	\$171.00	
				On Time	\$207.00	
				First Care Medical	\$212.00	
				Peak Hour	\$217.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Jawa	\$223.00	
CS-113SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	Madison Coach*	\$295.00	\$0.99
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				On Time	\$301.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-159SR	Gateway School ( BCSS) - Hackensack Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$193.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$208.00	
				Peak Hour	\$211.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				K & S	\$235.00	
				On Time	\$346.00	
CS-176SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth Hillside	3 2	First Care Medical*	\$299.00	\$0.01
				On Time	\$319.00	
				Madison Coach	\$380.00	
CS-181SR	CPC High Point Adol. - Morganville Aide	Kenilworth Rahway	1 1	K & S*	\$185.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Busy Bee	\$202.00	
				Noor	\$205.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				Jaris	\$225.00	
				Peak Hour	\$225.00	
				F.S.	\$278.00	
				On Time	\$321.00	
CS-214SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune 2 Aides	Linden	3	K & S*	\$315.00	\$0.95
				Horizon Link	\$320.00	
				F & A	\$339.00	
				Nelvi	\$370.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-215SR	New Roads School - Parlin 2 Aides	Clark	4	Horizon Link*	\$300.00	\$2.00
				Linden	1	
				Nelvi	\$340.00	
				F & A	\$359.00	
CS-264SR	Children's Center of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$202.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$214.00	
				Nelvi	\$223.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Noor	\$254.00	
				Peak Hour	\$264.00	
				F.S.	\$309.00	
				F & A	\$392.00	
				On Time	\$437.00	
CS-269SR	Deron I - Union Aide	Garwood	1	Be Great*	\$163.00	\$1.96
		Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Jaris	\$176.00	
		Springfield	1	Nelvi	\$187.00	
				F & A	\$197.00	
				K & S	\$200.00	
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				First Care Medical	\$229.00	
				Peak Hour	\$239.00	
				BRCK	\$280.00	
		On Time	\$307.00			

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-283SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	6	On The Dot*	\$219.00	\$0.01
				F & A	\$259.00	
				First Care Medical	\$269.00	
				Horizon Link	\$278.00	
				K & S	\$330.00	
				Madison Coach	\$365.00	
CS-290SR	Deron I - Union Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$144.00	\$0.01
				Toadimar	\$145.00	
				F & A	\$157.00	
				Jaris	\$173.00	
				H & A	\$174.00	
				Nelvi	\$176.00	
				Noor	\$188.00	
				K & S	\$195.00	
				BRCK	\$201.00	
				Peak Hour	\$203.00	
				F.S.	\$206.00	
				Ideal	\$208.00	
				On Time	\$310.00	
CS-301SR	Deron I - Union 2 Aides	Union	7	Horizon Link*	\$279.00	\$2.00
				Euphrates	\$292.00	
				Cross	\$292.10	
				F.S.	\$335.00	
				Villani Bus	\$341.00	
				K & S	\$345.00	
Madison Coach	\$370.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-307SR	DCF Reg.School Morris Campus Tech. - Morristown Aide	Elizabeth	1	Toadimar*	\$170.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$171.00	
				Busy Bee	\$186.00	
				Jawa	\$186.00	
				Nelvi	\$187.00	
				F & A	\$197.00	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Noor	\$198.00	
				Peak Hour	\$203.00	
				Ideal	\$211.00	
				F.S.	\$214.00	
				On Time	\$354.00	
CS-323SR	Lake Drive School - Mountain Lakes Aide	Linden	1	Jaris*	\$166.00	\$1.00
				Noor	\$188.00	
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Busy Bee	\$209.00	
				Ideal	\$210.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				F.S.	\$219.00	
				Nelvi	\$237.00	
				On Time	\$349.00	
CS-325SR	Brownstone School - Saddle Brook Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$176.00	\$1.00
				Peak Hour	\$190.00	
				Ideal	\$212.00	
				F.S.	\$216.00	
				F & A	\$227.00	
				Nelvi	\$227.00	
				K & S	\$230.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-329SR	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Elizabeth	2	Nelvi*	\$187.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$215.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				Peak Hour	\$234.00	
				Jaris	\$288.00	
				On Time	\$350.00	
CS-332SR	Chapel Hill Academy - Acad. & Adv. Prog. - Lincoln Pk. Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris*	\$177.00	\$1.00
				Noor	\$192.00	
				Busy Bee	\$204.00	
				Peak Hour	\$211.00	
				F.S.	\$218.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				Jawa	\$223.00	
				K & S	\$225.00	
				Nelvi	\$232.00	
				On Time	\$347.00	
				CS-335SR	Various Locations - Union	
By Faith	\$101.00					
Peak Hour	\$177.00					
Jaris	\$186.00					
On The Dot	\$200.00					
K & S	\$250.00					
CS-339SR	Deron I - Union Aide	Rahway	2	Trishul*	\$174.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$180.00	
				K & S	\$198.00	
				Peak Hour	\$212.00	
				F.S.	\$213.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				On Time	\$305.00	



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-341SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood Aide	Elizabeth	2	First Care Medical*	\$263.00	\$0.01
				Jawa	\$286.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	
				On Time	\$304.00	
CS-342SR	Inroads to Opport. @ OCUC - Roselle	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith*	\$101.00	\$0.97
				Nelvi	\$114.00	
				Busy Bee	\$120.00	
				Toadimar	\$129.00	
				K & S	\$135.00	
				On Tme	\$148.00	
				Noor	\$149.00	
				Trishul	\$157.00	
				BRCK	\$160.00	
				Ideal	\$168.00	
				J & J	\$169.00	
				F.S.	\$173.00	
				F & A	\$174.00	
				On The Dot	\$180.00	
				Peak Hour	\$216.00	
CS-343SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood	Plainfield	1	On Time*	\$173.00	\$1.85
				First Care Medical	\$189.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$218.00	
				Horizon Link	\$238.00	
				Madison Coach	\$249.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-344SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood	Plainfield	1	On Time*	\$178.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$195.00	
				First Care Medical	\$228.00	
				Jawa	\$298.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$308.00	
CS-345SR	DCF Reg. School Morris Campus Tech. - Morristown Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$180.00	\$0.95
				Trishul	\$181.00	
				Jawa	\$183.00	
				Noor	\$189.00	
				F & A	\$191.00	
				Nelvi	\$193.00	
				Ideal	\$203.00	
				Peak Hour	\$205.00	
				Busy Bee	\$206.00	
				F.S.	\$224.00	
				On Time	\$322.00	
CS-346SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood Aide	Hillside	1	Jaris*	\$167.00	\$1.00
		Kenilworth	1	Jawa	\$173.00	
				Nelvi	\$177.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				Peak Hour	\$211.00	
				Ideal	\$213.00	
				Noor	\$213.00	
		On Time	\$300.00			

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-348SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	1	Toadimar*	\$145.00	\$1.00
				Busy Bee	\$162.00	
				Noor	\$178.00	
				Jones	\$185.00	
				Peak Hour	\$185.00	
				Trishul	\$186.00	
				Nelvi	\$186.00	
				On The Dot	\$190.00	
				K & S	\$190.00	
				Ideal	\$197.00	
				BRCK	\$214.00	
				F.S.	\$220.00	
				On Time	\$302.00	
CS-353SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	6	Jones*	\$220.00	\$1.00
				Villani Bus	\$222.00	
				On The Dot	\$228.00	
				F & A	\$239.00	
				BRCK	\$240.00	
				Cross	\$242.10	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Madison Coach	\$279.00	
				Nelvi	\$290.00	
CS-354SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	8	Horizon Link*	\$238.00	\$2.00
				BRCK	\$240.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				Jones	\$255.00	
				F & A	\$264.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Madison Coach	\$279.00	
				Villani Bus	\$284.00	
Nelvi	\$290.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-355SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	9	Horizon Link*	\$238.00	\$2.00
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				Jones	\$255.00	
				Cross	\$261.00	
				BRCK	\$270.00	
				Madison Coach	\$279.00	
				Villani Bus	\$285.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				F & A	\$299.00	
CS-356SR	Camp Discovery @ First Children - Fanwood	Linden	1	On Time*	\$198.00	\$1.85
				Madison Coach	\$249.00	
				First Care Medical	\$291.00	
CS-357SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	10	Jones*	\$220.00	\$1.00
				Horizon Link	\$238.00	
				Euphrates	\$252.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				Villani Bus	\$287.00	
				Nelvi	\$320.00	
				F & A	\$349.00	
CS-358SR	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	10	Horizon Link*	\$238.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$280.00	
				F & A	\$287.00	
				Villani Bus	\$288.00	
				Nelvi	\$310.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 20, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-359SR	ARC Kohler School - Mountainside Aide	Union	2	On The Dot*	\$229.00	\$0.01
				Jawa	\$246.00	
				F & A	\$249.00	
				Horizon Link	\$259.00	
				H & A	\$274.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				On Time	\$300.00	
				BRCK	\$310.00	
				Madison Coach	\$320.00	